
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: AQUIS THE HOME OF 2YO SPEED BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

06 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.86
(0:13.96)

2:01.90
(0:11.23)

1:50.67
(0:12.49)

1:38.18
(0:13.29)

1:24.89
(0:13.18)

1:11.71
(0:12.58)

0:59.13
(0:12.23)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DENILIQUIN 12 64.6 0:11.23 2:15.86 [1] 2:01.02 [12] 1:49.26 [12] 1:36.94 [12] 1:23.59 [12] 1:10.64 [11] 0:57.70 [12] 0:33.99

Tim Clark 200m 200m (0:14.84) (0:11.76) (0:12.32) (0:13.35) (0:12.95) (0:12.94) (0:12.09)

2 3 IOWA 9 66.0 0:11.23 2:15.90 [2] 2:01.94 [1] 1:50.71 [1] 1:38.18 [2] 1:24.93 [2] 1:11.71 [2] 0:59.13 [2] 0:35.10 -5

Jamie Kah 2000m 2000m (0:13.96) (0:11.23) (0:12.53) (0:13.25) (0:13.22) (0:12.58) (0:12.19)

3 5 READILY AVAILABULL 3 65.2 0:11.30 2:15.96 [3] 2:01.45 [10] 1:49.77 [10] 1:37.24 [10] 1:23.96 [9] 1:11.01 [9] 0:58.07 [9] 0:34.22 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.68) (0:12.53) (0:13.28) (0:12.95) (0:12.94) (0:12.16)

4 15 BADER 1 63.7 0:11.53 2:16.14 [4] 2:02.00 [6] 1:50.33 [6] 1:37.78 [7] 1:24.53 [6] 1:11.50 [6] 0:58.66 [7] 0:34.72 -2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.67) (0:12.55) (0:13.25) (0:13.03) (0:12.84) (0:12.21)

5 12 SIR LORD 11 64.1 0:11.43 2:16.30 [5] 2:02.25 [3] 1:50.82 [3] 1:38.27 [4] 1:24.88 [4] 1:11.75 [4] 0:59.02 [6] 0:34.92 +5

Sean Cormack 2000m 2000m (0:14.05) (0:11.43) (0:12.55) (0:13.39) (0:13.13) (0:12.73) (0:12.24)

6 16 YOUTHFULL 2 64.1 0:11.49 2:16.34 [6] 2:02.21 [5] 1:50.58 [5] 1:38.01 [6] 1:24.62 [7] 1:11.54 [8] 0:58.71 [8] 0:34.73 +6

Heavelon Van Der Hoven Overall 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.63) (0:12.57) (0:13.39) (0:13.08) (0:12.83) (0:12.19)

7 4 SOUTHERN STOCK 17 63.6 0:11.69 2:16.38 [7] 2:01.92 [9] 1:50.22 [9] 1:37.79 [8] 1:24.65 [8] 1:11.71 [7] 0:59.65 [1] 0:35.46 +6

Martin Harley 2000m 600m (0:14.46) (0:11.70) (0:12.43) (0:13.14) (0:12.94) (0:12.06) (0:12.27)

8 11 OUTBURST 14 66.2 0:11.20 2:16.76 [8] 2:02.67 [4] 1:51.47 [2] 1:39.08 [1] 1:25.79 [1] 1:12.61 [1] 0:59.87 [3] 0:35.76 +1

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:14.09) (0:11.20) (0:12.39) (0:13.29) (0:13.18) (0:12.74) (0:12.29)

9 6 CARBONETTI 6 64.1 0:11.54 2:16.97 [9] 2:03.00 [2] 1:51.46 [4] 1:38.95 [3] 1:25.69 [3] 1:12.56 [3] 0:59.85 [4] 0:35.85 -7

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:13.97) (0:11.54) (0:12.51) (0:13.26) (0:13.13) (0:12.71) (0:12.19)

10 19 CONTRERAS 4 66.6 0:11.35 2:17.03 [10] 2:01.57 [13] 1:50.07 [13] 1:37.81 [13] 1:24.40 [13] 1:11.41 [13] 0:58.48 [13] 0:34.83 +1

Robbie Dolan Overall 600m (0:15.46) (0:11.50) (0:12.26) (0:13.41) (0:12.99) (0:12.93) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Major Artie (#1), Clyde (#7), Silver Warrior (#9), Word From Above (#13), Bedford Square (#14), Time To Testify (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: AQUIS THE HOME OF 2YO SPEED BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

06 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.86
(0:13.96)

2:01.90
(0:11.23)

1:50.67
(0:12.49)

1:38.18
(0:13.29)

1:24.89
(0:13.18)

1:11.71
(0:12.58)

0:59.13
(0:12.23)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 CONTRITION 15 64.2 0:11.54 2:17.09 [11] 2:02.51 [11] 1:50.64 [11] 1:38.22 [11] 1:24.84 [11] 1:11.86 [12] 0:58.96 [11] 0:35.14 +11

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.87) (0:12.42) (0:13.38) (0:12.98) (0:12.90) (0:12.13)

12 2 TAPPY'S LAD 5 63.1 0:11.69 2:17.10 [12] 2:02.80 [8] 1:50.99 [8] 1:38.48 [9] 1:25.09 [10] 1:12.05 [10] 0:59.19 [10] 0:35.33 +7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 200m (0:14.30) (0:11.81) (0:12.51) (0:13.39) (0:13.04) (0:12.86) (0:12.16)

13 17 DROP THE PILOT 7 63.3 0:11.70 2:17.41 [13] 2:03.20 [7] 1:51.50 [7] 1:39.13 [5] 1:25.89 [5] 1:12.82 [5] 1:00.22 [5] 0:36.10 +9

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:14.21) (0:11.70) (0:12.37) (0:13.24) (0:13.07) (0:12.60) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Major Artie (#1), Clyde (#7), Silver Warrior (#9), Word From Above (#13), Bedford Square (#14), Time To Testify (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: AQUIS THE HOME OF 2YO SPEED BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

06 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.90
(0:11.84)

0:35.06
(0:11.50)

0:23.56
(0:11.65)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DENILIQUIN 12 64.6 0:11.23 0:45.61 [11] 0:33.99 [11] 0:22.57 [8] 0:11.23 [8] 2:15.86 0:33.99

Tim Clark 200m 200m (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:11.23)

2 3 IOWA 9 66.0 0:11.23 0:46.94 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 0.2L 0:35.10 -5

Jamie Kah 2000m 2000m (0:11.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.95)

3 5 READILY AVAILABULL 3 65.2 0:11.30 0:45.91 [9] 0:34.22 [9] 0:22.85 [7] 0:11.55 [2] 0.4L 0:34.22 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.30) (0:11.55)

4 15 BADER 1 63.7 0:11.53 0:46.45 [7] 0:34.72 [7] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.58 [7] 1.4L 0:34.72 -2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 600m (0:11.73) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.58)

5 12 SIR LORD 11 64.1 0:11.43 0:46.78 [6] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.27 [6] 0:11.75 [6] 2.2L 0:34.92 +5

Sean Cormack 2000m 2000m (0:11.86) (0:11.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.75)

6 16 YOUTHFULL 2 64.1 0:11.49 0:46.52 [8] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.51 [9] 2.4L 0:34.73 +6

Heavelon Van Der Hoven Overall 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.73) (0:11.49) (0:11.51)

7 4 SOUTHERN STOCK 17 63.6 0:11.69 0:47.38 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:23.77 [3] 0:11.95 [3] 2.6L 0:35.46 +6

Martin Harley 2000m 600m (0:11.92) (0:11.69) (0:11.82) (0:11.95)

8 11 OUTBURST 14 66.2 0:11.20 0:47.58 [3] 0:35.76 [3] 0:24.24 [2] 0:12.33 [4] 4.6L 0:35.76 +1

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.33)

9 6 CARBONETTI 6 64.1 0:11.54 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.85 [4] 0:24.26 [4] 0:12.43 [5] 5.6L 0:35.85 -7

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:11.81) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.43)

10 19 CONTRERAS 4 66.6 0:11.35 0:46.45 [13] 0:34.83 [13] 0:23.48 [11] 0:11.89 [10] 5.8L 0:34.83 +1

Robbie Dolan Overall 600m (0:11.62) (0:11.35) (0:11.59) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Major Artie (#1), Clyde (#7), Silver Warrior (#9), Word From Above (#13), Bedford Square (#14), Time To Testify (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: AQUIS THE HOME OF 2YO SPEED BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

06 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.90
(0:11.84)

0:35.06
(0:11.50)

0:23.56
(0:11.65)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 CONTRITION 15 64.2 0:11.54 0:46.83 [12] 0:35.14 [12] 0:23.36 [13] 0:11.82 [11] 6L 0:35.14 +11

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:11.82)

12 2 TAPPY'S LAD 5 63.1 0:11.69 0:47.03 [10] 0:35.33 [10] 0:23.49 [12] 0:11.69 [13] 6.1L 0:35.33 +7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 200m (0:11.70) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:11.69)

13 17 DROP THE PILOT 7 63.3 0:11.70 0:47.94 [5] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.10 [9] 0:12.12 [12] 7.9L 0:36.10 +9

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:11.84) (0:12.00) (0:11.98) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Major Artie (#1), Clyde (#7), Silver Warrior (#9), Word From Above (#13), Bedford Square (#14), Time To Testify (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: AQUIS GOLD NUGGET 2YO Colts and Geldings (QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1100m

06 January 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.28
(0:08.04)

0:55.24
(0:10.67)

0:44.57
(0:10.86)

0:33.71
(0:10.76)

0:22.95
(0:11.06)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:33.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPYWIRE 2 69.3 0:08.09 1:03.28 [1] 0:55.19 [2] 0:44.57 [1] 0:33.71 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 1:03.28 0:33.71

Craig Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.62) (0:10.86) (0:10.76) (0:11.06) (0:11.89)

2 1 BEAU DAZZLER 5 68.4 0:08.61 1:03.70 [2] 0:55.09 [5] 0:44.26 [5] 0:33.57 [5] 0:22.65 [4] 0:11.58 [3] 2.3L 0:33.57 -1

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.83) (0:10.69) (0:10.92) (0:11.07) (0:11.58)

3 3 DEFIANT BOOM 3 69.2 0:08.04 1:04.14 [3] 0:56.10 [1] 0:45.26 [2] 0:34.38 [3] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.22 [2] 4.8L 0:34.38 +1

Michael Rodd 1000m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.84) (0:10.88) (0:10.78) (0:11.38) (0:12.22)

4 5 COSMIC FIRE 1 68.5 0:08.23 1:04.69 [4] 0:56.46 [3] 0:45.58 [4] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.63 [5] 0:12.18 [5] 7.8L 0:34.69 +2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.88) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.45) (0:12.18)

5 4 BALASTIER 4 70.1 0:08.25 1:05.32 [5] 0:57.07 [4] 0:46.24 [3] 0:35.69 [2] 0:24.76 [3] 0:13.07 [4] 11.3L 0:35.69 +2

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.83) (0:10.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.69) (0:13.07)

6 6 MISHANI BURN 6 68.5 0:08.68 1:05.51 [6] 0:56.83 [6] 0:45.94 [6] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.92 [6] 0:12.29 [6] 12.3L 0:35.12 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.89) (0:10.82) (0:11.20) (0:11.63) (0:12.29)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AQUIS GOLD PEARL 2YO Fillies (QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE)
- 1100m

06 January 2024 - 14:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.15
(0:07.91)

0:55.24
(0:10.68)

0:44.56
(0:11.08)

0:33.48
(0:11.19)

0:22.29
(0:11.01)

0:11.28
(0:11.28)

0:33.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ARABIAN SUMMER 5 68.3 0:08.16 1:03.15 [1] 0:54.99 [3] 0:44.21 [3] 0:33.26 [3] 0:22.06 [3] 0:11.28 [1] 1:03.15 0:33.26

Harry Coffey 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.78) (0:10.95) (0:11.20) (0:10.78) (0:11.28)

2 6 MISHANI CROWN 4 69.0 0:08.15 1:03.55 [2] 0:55.40 [2] 0:44.78 [2] 0:33.79 [2] 0:22.69 [1] 0:11.62 [2] 2.3L 0:33.79 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:10.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:11.07) (0:11.62)

3 8 MOULIN MISS 8 69.0 0:07.91 1:03.63 [3] 0:55.72 [1] 0:45.04 [1] 0:33.96 [1] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.60 [3] 2.7L 0:33.96 +7

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:07.91) (0:10.68) (0:11.08) (0:11.48) (0:10.88) (0:11.60)

4 2 TERRITORY ASH 3 67.3 0:08.16 1:03.69 [4] 0:55.53 [3] 0:44.48 [5] 0:33.44 [6] 0:22.42 [6] 0:11.44 [5] 3L 0:33.44 +2

Michael Rodd 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.05) (0:11.04) (0:11.02) (0:10.98) (0:11.44)

5 4 MISHANI EXPRESS 6 67.5 0:08.25 1:03.73 [5] 0:55.48 [7] 0:44.45 [6] 0:33.49 [5] 0:22.42 [7] 0:11.43 [6] 3.2L 0:33.49 +1

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.03) (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:10.99) (0:11.43)

6 3 MISHANI EGO 1 68.0 0:08.23 1:03.88 [6] 0:55.65 [6] 0:44.86 [4] 0:33.83 [4] 0:22.82 [2] 0:11.67 [4] 4L 0:33.83 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.79) (0:11.03) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.67)

7 5 SHEZA CHIQUITITA 9 67.5 0:08.36 1:03.92 [7] 0:55.56 [8] 0:44.46 [8] 0:33.59 [7] 0:22.65 [5] 0:11.51 [7] 4.2L 0:33.59 -5

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.10) (0:10.87) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:11.51)

8 7 AQUATEMPO 7 67.6 0:08.22 1:03.94 [8] 0:55.72 [5] 0:44.51 [7] 0:33.44 [8] 0:22.38 [8] 0:11.34 [8] 4.3L 0:33.44 +2

Robbie Dolan 600m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.34)

Scratched: Pride Of Venus (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1100m

06 January 2024 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.80
(0:07.80)

0:54.00
(0:10.37)

0:43.63
(0:10.54)

0:33.09
(0:11.02)

0:22.07
(0:10.81)

0:11.26
(0:11.26)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BARASSI 1 71.4 0:07.80 1:01.80 [1] 0:54.00 [1] 0:43.63 [1] 0:33.09 [1] 0:22.07 [1] 0:11.26 [1] 1:01.80 0:33.09

Craig Williams 1000m Overall (0:07.80) (0:10.37) (0:10.54) (0:11.02) (0:10.81) (0:11.26)

2 12 PURE PARADISE 8 68.7 0:08.26 1:02.61 [2] 0:54.35 [8] 0:43.52 [8] 0:32.81 [8] 0:21.85 [9] 0:11.13 [3] 4.5L 0:32.81 +0

Jamie Kah 800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.83) (0:10.71) (0:10.96) (0:10.72) (0:11.13)

3 4 PAYLINE 12 69.7 0:08.33 1:02.80 [3] 0:54.47 [10] 0:43.62 [9] 0:32.77 [11] 0:21.97 [10] 0:11.13 [5] 5.5L 0:32.77 +6

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.85) (0:10.85) (0:10.80) (0:10.84) (0:11.13)

4 10 HEIRESS 4 71.0 0:08.02 1:02.96 [4] 0:54.94 [4] 0:44.39 [3] 0:33.83 [2] 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.85 [2] 6.3L 0:33.83 -2

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.55) (0:10.56) (0:10.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.85)

5 2 CAPITAL CHASE 9 69.2 0:08.10 1:03.00 [5] 0:54.90 [6] 0:44.25 [5] 0:33.42 [6] 0:22.48 [6] 0:11.52 [4] 6.5L 0:33.42 +2

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.65) (0:10.83) (0:10.94) (0:10.96) (0:11.52)

6 13 SHENZHEN PRINCESS 11 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 8L -:--.-- ----.-

Adin Thompson

7 8 FIND MY CALM 14 69.6 0:08.63 1:03.64 [7] 0:55.01 [13] 0:44.28 [12] 0:33.55 [12] 0:22.64 [11] 0:11.61 [9] 10L 0:33.55 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.73) (0:10.73) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.61)

8 7 BONITA QUEEN 10 69.8 0:08.21 1:03.72 [8] 0:55.51 [7] 0:44.66 [7] 0:33.98 [7] 0:23.07 [7] 0:11.90 [7] 10.4L 0:33.98 +4

Tim Clark 800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.85) (0:10.68) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.90)

9 11 LIZZIE'S GEM 19 69.5 0:08.37 1:03.87 [9] 0:55.50 [11] 0:44.30 [13] 0:33.53 [13] 0:22.60 [13] 0:11.64 [11] 11.2L 0:33.53 +6

Heavelon Van Der Hoven 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.20) (0:10.77) (0:10.93) (0:10.96) (0:11.64)

10 14 STARMAE 15 69.6 0:08.29 1:03.90 [10] 0:55.61 [9] 0:44.59 [11] 0:33.87 [10] 0:22.87 [12] 0:11.66 [12] 11.4L 0:33.87 +6

Harry Coffey 800m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.02) (0:10.72) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.66)

Scratched: All Too Zatso (#5), Remlaps Angel (#15), Win And Tonic (#17), Spirit Of Heath (#18), Pink Thunder (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1100m

06 January 2024 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.80
(0:07.80)

0:54.00
(0:10.37)

0:43.63
(0:10.54)

0:33.09
(0:11.02)

0:22.07
(0:10.81)

0:11.26
(0:11.26)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 CRYPTIC SOUND 18 68.3 0:08.75 1:03.92 [11] 0:55.17 [14] 0:43.97 [14] 0:33.18 [14] 0:22.45 [14] 0:11.41 [13] 11.5L 0:33.18 +3

Angela Jones 600m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.20) (0:10.79) (0:10.73) (0:11.04) (0:11.41)

12 6 ASSEMBLE 2 69.7 0:08.61 1:04.22 [12] 0:55.61 [12] 0:44.98 [10] 0:34.31 [9] 0:23.53 [8] 0:12.13 [10] 13L 0:34.31 -4

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.63) (0:10.67) (0:10.78) (0:11.40) (0:12.13)

13 3 JINSOKU 5 69.0 0:08.09 1:04.27 [13] 0:56.18 [5] 0:45.37 [6] 0:34.74 [5] 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.49 [6] 13.2L 0:34.74 -4

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.81) (0:10.63) (0:10.80) (0:11.45) (0:12.49)

14 9 FIVE STAR VIXEN 6 69.1 0:07.98 1:04.84 [14] 0:56.86 [3] 0:46.14 [4] 0:35.38 [4] 0:24.53 [4] 0:12.96 [8] 16.5L 0:35.38 -2

Damien Thornton 800m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.72) (0:10.76) (0:10.85) (0:11.57) (0:12.96)

Scratched: All Too Zatso (#5), Remlaps Angel (#15), Win And Tonic (#17), Spirit Of Heath (#18), Pink Thunder (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: INVADER AT AQUIS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

06 January 2024 - 15:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.84
(0:13.27)

0:55.57
(0:10.68)

0:44.89
(0:11.25)

0:33.64
(0:11.26)

0:22.38
(0:11.18)

0:11.20
(0:11.20)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEFIANT SPIRIT 3 67.0 0:10.91 1:08.84 [1] 0:55.40 [5] 0:44.49 [5] 0:33.18 [5] 0:22.14 [3] 0:11.15 [2] 1:08.84 0:33.18

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.04) (0:10.99) (0:11.15)

2 13 BETTERLETMEDANCE 16 70.2 0:10.80 1:08.97 [2] 0:55.39 [7] 0:44.59 [6] 0:33.23 [6] 0:21.98 [7] 0:11.15 [5] 0.8L 0:33.23 +6

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.80) (0:11.36) (0:11.25) (0:10.83) (0:11.15)

3 3 KESALUL 15 69.2 0:10.82 1:09.15 [3] 0:55.80 [4] 0:44.98 [3] 0:33.72 [3] 0:22.42 [4] 0:11.44 [3] 1.8L 0:33.72 +9

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.30) (0:10.98) (0:11.44)

4 5 MISHANI GANGSTER 2 67.4 0:10.86 1:09.25 [4] 0:55.51 [9] 0:44.43 [10] 0:33.11 [10] 0:22.09 [10] 0:11.23 [8] 2.3L 0:33.11 +4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.08) (0:11.32) (0:11.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.23)

5 7 SOO SWEET 10 68.8 0:10.81 1:09.26 [5] 0:55.99 [1] 0:45.18 [2] 0:34.01 [2] 0:22.66 [2] 0:11.45 [4] 2.4L 0:34.01 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.35) (0:11.21) (0:11.45)

6 8 TOWN CRIER 5 69.0 0:10.85 1:09.30 [6] 0:55.97 [3] 0:45.12 [4] 0:33.79 [4] 0:22.53 [5] 0:11.37 [6] 2.6L 0:33.79 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.85) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.37)

7 1 MISHANI ROYALE 9 69.9 0:10.68 1:09.44 [7] 0:56.17 [2] 0:45.49 [1] 0:34.24 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 3.4L 0:34.24 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.68) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.80)

8 15 JACK'S BOOM 4 67.6 0:10.89 1:09.54 [8] 0:55.85 [8] 0:44.96 [8] 0:33.68 [7] 0:22.56 [6] 0:11.53 [7] 3.9L 0:33.68 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.89) (0:11.28) (0:11.12) (0:11.03) (0:11.53)

9 14 GLASS OF ROSE 6 68.3 0:10.76 1:09.66 [9] 0:55.80 [10] 0:45.04 [9] 0:33.62 [9] 0:22.56 [9] 0:11.53 [9] 4.4L 0:33.62 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.76) (0:11.42) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:11.53)

10 17 BERNICE'S SPIRIT 7 67.2 0:10.95 1:09.66 [10] 0:55.68 [11] 0:44.65 [11] 0:33.38 [11] 0:22.43 [11] 0:11.43 [11] 4.5L 0:33.38 +6

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:13.98) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Torque I Tee (#4), Jukebox In Siberia (#16), Certainlycan (#9), Chilli Filly (#10), He's For The Girls (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: INVADER AT AQUIS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

06 January 2024 - 15:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.84
(0:13.27)

0:55.57
(0:10.68)

0:44.89
(0:11.25)

0:33.64
(0:11.26)

0:22.38
(0:11.18)

0:11.20
(0:11.20)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ACRES AWAY 1 67.5 0:10.96 1:10.14 [11] 0:56.58 [6] 0:45.62 [7] 0:34.16 [8] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.91 [10] 7.3L 0:34.16 +4

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.91)

12 12 ARISTELLA 12 66.8 0:11.00 1:10.87 [12] 0:56.63 [12] 0:45.63 [12] 0:34.44 [12] 0:23.31 [12] 0:11.95 [12] 11.6L 0:34.44 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Torque I Tee (#4), Jukebox In Siberia (#16), Certainlycan (#9), Chilli Filly (#10), He's For The Girls (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

06 January 2024 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.82
(0:12.69)

1:08.13
(0:10.67)

0:57.46
(0:11.04)

0:46.42
(0:11.36)

0:35.06
(0:11.42)

0:23.64
(0:11.64)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VANQUISHED 6 68.3 0:10.68 1:20.82 [1] 1:08.13 [1] 0:57.45 [3] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.64 [1] 0:35.03

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.69) (0:10.68) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.39) (0:11.64)

2 7 PASIMA 8 66.9 0:10.99 1:21.32 [2] 1:07.89 [14] 0:56.90 [15] 0:45.72 [14] 0:34.39 [14] 0:22.95 [13] 0:34.39 +21

Heavelon Van Der Hoven Overall 1200m (0:13.43) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:11.56)

3 9 SURREAL I AM 4 67.2 0:10.86 1:21.42 [3] 1:08.41 [7] 0:57.55 [8] 0:46.41 [7] 0:35.07 [7] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.07 +12

Joshua Parr 1200m 1200m (0:13.01) (0:10.86) (0:11.14) (0:11.34) (0:11.60) (0:11.79)

4 11 WYMARK 20 68.1 0:10.90 1:21.56 [4] 1:08.12 [15] 0:57.22 [14] 0:45.78 [16] 0:34.35 [17] 0:23.01 [16] 0:34.35 +28

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:13.44) (0:10.90) (0:11.44) (0:11.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.45)

5 8 SOLOMON'S RULE 14 69.3 0:10.74 1:21.64 [5] 1:08.58 [8] 0:57.84 [7] 0:46.55 [9] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.60 [8] 0:35.02 +26

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.06) (0:10.74) (0:11.29) (0:11.53) (0:11.42) (0:11.81)

6 15 ROLLING ROCK 19 67.0 0:11.01 1:21.71 [6] 1:08.52 [10] 0:57.51 [12] 0:46.20 [13] 0:34.76 [15] 0:23.16 [15] 0:34.76 +25

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.19) (0:11.01) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:11.44)

7 2 DIMITROV 15 69.7 0:10.58 1:21.84 [7] 1:08.86 [5] 0:58.28 [6] 0:47.07 [6] 0:35.61 [6] 0:24.03 [5] 0:35.61 +21

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.98) (0:10.58) (0:11.21) (0:11.46) (0:11.58) (0:11.90)

8 19 CASANOVA MAN 2 68.1 0:10.71 1:21.84 [8] 1:08.59 [12] 0:57.88 [9] 0:46.82 [8] 0:35.46 [8] 0:23.80 [9] 0:35.46 +21

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:13.25) (0:10.71) (0:11.06) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.79)

9 3 LIMERO 12 68.5 0:10.56 1:21.94 [9] 1:09.13 [2] 0:58.57 [2] 0:47.49 [2] 0:36.18 [1] 0:24.52 [2] 0:36.18 +9

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.81) (0:10.56) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:12.04)

10 4 MEGA FIGHT 7 66.6 0:10.92 1:22.15 [10] 1:08.79 [13] 0:57.87 [13] 0:46.75 [12] 0:35.48 [10] 0:23.91 [11] 0:35.48 +18

Mark Zahra 1000m 1200m (0:13.36) (0:10.92) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.57) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Nicconium (#6), Wezza (#18), Ideelic (#20), Cailin Alainn (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

06 January 2024 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.82
(0:12.69)

1:08.13
(0:10.67)

0:57.46
(0:11.04)

0:46.42
(0:11.36)

0:35.06
(0:11.42)

0:23.64
(0:11.64)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 SEA OF LIGHTS 17 70.8 0:10.42 1:22.18 [11] 1:09.24 [4] 0:58.82 [1] 0:47.69 [3] 0:36.16 [3] 0:24.58 [3] 0:36.16 +26

Harry Coffey 1200m 1200m (0:12.94) (0:10.42) (0:11.13) (0:11.53) (0:11.58) (0:11.99)

12 12 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 13 66.1 0:11.00 1:22.22 [12] 1:08.71 [16] 0:57.71 [16] 0:46.37 [17] 0:35.08 [16] 0:23.78 [14] 0:35.08 +20

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:13.51) (0:11.00) (0:11.34) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:11.66)

13 13 GIGI FILLE 16 68.9 0:10.91 1:22.22 [13] 1:08.56 [17] 0:57.65 [17] 0:46.51 [15] 0:35.32 [13] 0:23.95 [12] 0:35.32 +17

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:11.75)

14 16 ELLE MAGIC 1 69.0 0:10.56 1:22.63 [14] 1:09.64 [6] 0:59.08 [4] 0:47.94 [5] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.87 [4] 0:36.49 +8

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.99) (0:10.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:12.16)

15 1 WHISKEY AND BEER 9 69.2 0:10.95 1:22.63 [15] 1:09.45 [9] 0:58.50 [11] 0:47.31 [10] 0:35.94 [11] 0:24.43 [10] 0:35.94 +22

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:13.18) (0:10.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:11.85)

16 5 MYSTIC MAC 11 68.7 0:10.82 1:24.16 [16] 1:10.96 [11] 1:00.14 [10] 0:48.83 [11] 0:37.37 [12] 0:25.58 [17] 0:37.37 +28

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.20) (0:10.82) (0:11.31) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:12.20)

17 14 MIANDA 10 68.5 0:10.69 1:24.66 [17] 1:11.79 [3] 1:01.10 [5] 0:50.00 [4] 0:38.51 [5] 0:26.64 [7] 0:38.51 +16

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:12.87) (0:10.69) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Nicconium (#6), Wezza (#18), Ideelic (#20), Cailin Alainn (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

06 January 2024 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VANQUISHED 6 68.3 0:10.68 0:12.00 [1] 1:20.82 0:35.03

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

2 7 PASIMA 8 66.9 0:10.99 0:11.39 [9] 2.8L 0:34.39 +21

Heavelon Van Der Hoven Overall 1200m (0:11.39)

3 9 SURREAL I AM 4 67.2 0:10.86 0:11.68 [5] 3.3L 0:35.07 +12

Joshua Parr 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

4 11 WYMARK 20 68.1 0:10.90 0:11.56 [11] 4.1L 0:34.35 +28

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:11.56)

5 8 SOLOMON'S RULE 14 69.3 0:10.74 0:11.79 [7] 4.5L 0:35.02 +26

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

6 15 ROLLING ROCK 19 67.0 0:11.01 0:11.72 [10] 4.8L 0:34.76 +25

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

7 2 DIMITROV 15 69.7 0:10.58 0:12.13 [4] 5.6L 0:35.61 +21

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

8 19 CASANOVA MAN 2 68.1 0:10.71 0:12.01 [6] 5.7L 0:35.46 +21

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

9 3 LIMERO 12 68.5 0:10.56 0:12.48 [2] 6.2L 0:36.18 +9

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

10 4 MEGA FIGHT 7 66.6 0:10.92 0:12.12 [13] 7.5L 0:35.48 +18

Mark Zahra 1000m 1200m (0:12.12)

Scratched: Nicconium (#6), Wezza (#18), Ideelic (#20), Cailin Alainn (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

06 January 2024 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 SEA OF LIGHTS 17 70.8 0:10.42 0:12.59 [3] 7.7L 0:36.16 +26

Harry Coffey 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

12 12 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 13 66.1 0:11.00 0:12.12 [15] 7.9L 0:35.08 +20

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

13 13 GIGI FILLE 16 68.9 0:10.91 0:12.20 [12] 8L 0:35.32 +17

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

14 16 ELLE MAGIC 1 69.0 0:10.56 0:12.71 [8] 10.3L 0:36.49 +8

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

15 1 WHISKEY AND BEER 9 69.2 0:10.95 0:12.58 [14] 10.4L 0:35.94 +22

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:12.58)

16 5 MYSTIC MAC 11 68.7 0:10.82 0:13.38 [16] 10.5L 0:37.37 +28

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.38)

17 14 MIANDA 10 68.5 0:10.69 0:13.86 [17] 13.3L 0:38.51 +16

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.86)

Scratched: Nicconium (#6), Wezza (#18), Ideelic (#20), Cailin Alainn (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB WAVE - 1800m

06 January 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:47.20
(0:13.33)

1:33.87
(0:11.66)

1:22.21
(0:11.73)

1:10.48
(0:11.70)

0:58.78
(0:12.19)

0:46.59
(0:11.75)

0:34.84
(0:11.55)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ARTS OBJECT 3 66.0 0:11.31 1:47.20 [1] 1:33.48 [6] 1:21.75 [5] 1:09.93 [5] 0:58.27 [4] 0:46.09 [4] 0:34.31 [4] 0:34.31

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.82) (0:11.66) (0:12.18) (0:11.78) (0:11.40)

2 14 ENCODER 2 66.5 0:11.06 1:47.39 [2] 1:33.21 [10] 1:21.21 [10] 1:09.31 [10] 0:57.69 [10] 0:45.64 [10] 0:33.79 [10] 0:33.79 -1

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.18) (0:12.00) (0:11.90) (0:11.62) (0:12.05) (0:11.85) (0:11.06)

3 5 AIN'T HE GRAND 15 66.3 0:11.21 1:47.78 [3] 1:33.48 [11] 1:21.47 [11] 1:09.61 [11] 0:58.00 [11] 0:45.88 [11] 0:34.17 [11] 0:34.17 +7

Mark Zahra 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:12.01) (0:11.86) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:11.71) (0:11.21)

4 9 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 1 64.6 0:11.21 1:47.80 [4] 1:33.84 [9] 1:21.91 [8] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.38 [8] 0:46.30 [7] 0:34.48 [8] 0:34.48 -3

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:13.96) (0:11.93) (0:11.89) (0:11.64) (0:12.08) (0:11.82) (0:11.21)

5 13 ZOE'S PROMISE 5 64.6 0:11.52 1:47.93 [5] 1:34.46 [3] 1:22.74 [2] 1:10.94 [3] 0:59.25 [3] 0:47.07 [2] 0:35.29 [2] 0:35.29 -3

Tim Clark Overall 600m (0:13.47) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.69) (0:12.18) (0:11.78) (0:11.52)

6 1 THE VOWELS 13 65.1 0:11.43 1:48.02 [6] 1:34.44 [4] 1:22.67 [4] 1:11.24 [2] 0:59.37 [2] 0:47.15 [3] 0:35.38 [3] 0:35.38 +5

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.87) (0:12.22) (0:11.77) (0:11.61)

7 10 MADAME ODETTE 4 64.5 0:11.56 1:48.37 [7] 1:34.60 [7] 1:22.64 [7] 1:10.78 [7] 0:59.10 [7] 0:46.87 [8] 0:35.13 [7] 0:35.13 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.77) (0:11.96) (0:11.86) (0:11.68) (0:12.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.56)

8 2 TAPILDOODLEDO 7 64.3 0:11.30 1:48.42 [8] 1:34.04 [12] 1:22.06 [12] 1:10.10 [12] 0:58.46 [12] 0:46.40 [13] 0:34.55 [13] 0:34.55 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.38) (0:11.98) (0:11.96) (0:11.64) (0:12.06) (0:11.85) (0:11.30)

9 4 SACRED MISSION 8 65.8 0:11.55 1:48.42 [9] 1:35.09 [1] 1:23.43 [1] 1:11.70 [1] 1:00.00 [1] 0:47.81 [1] 0:36.06 [1] 0:36.06 -2

Craig Williams Overall 600m (0:13.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.73) (0:11.70) (0:12.19) (0:11.75) (0:11.55)

10 7 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 11 64.9 0:11.39 1:48.43 [10] 1:33.83 [13] 1:21.86 [13] 1:09.92 [13] 0:58.46 [13] 0:46.41 [12] 0:34.72 [12] 0:34.72 +5

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:14.60) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:11.46) (0:12.05) (0:11.69) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Tyresa (#11), Buillt (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB WAVE - 1800m

06 January 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:47.20
(0:13.33)

1:33.87
(0:11.66)

1:22.21
(0:11.73)

1:10.48
(0:11.70)

0:58.78
(0:12.19)

0:46.59
(0:11.75)

0:34.84
(0:11.55)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 OLD SONG 6 64.5 0:11.57 1:48.66 [11] 1:34.72 [8] 1:22.66 [9] 1:10.83 [9] 0:59.19 [9] 0:46.98 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:35.13 +9

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 400m (0:13.94) (0:12.06) (0:11.83) (0:11.64) (0:12.21) (0:11.85) (0:11.61)

12 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 12 65.4 0:11.61 1:48.79 [12] 1:35.11 [5] 1:23.31 [6] 1:11.41 [6] 0:59.62 [6] 0:47.48 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:35.74 +3

Sean Cormack 1600m 600m (0:13.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:12.14) (0:11.74) (0:11.61)

13 8 IVANOV 10 65.8 0:11.73 1:50.52 [13] 1:37.08 [2] 1:25.27 [3] 1:13.43 [4] 1:01.57 [5] 0:49.26 [5] 0:37.53 [5] 0:37.53 +4

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.86) (0:12.31) (0:11.73) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Tyresa (#11), Buillt (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB WAVE - 1800m

06 January 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.29
(0:11.69)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ARTS OBJECT 3 66.0 0:11.31 0:22.91 [4] 0:11.60 [1] 1:47.20 0:34.31

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.60)

2 14 ENCODER 2 66.5 0:11.06 0:22.73 [7] 0:11.59 [2] 1L 0:33.79 -1

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.14) (0:11.59)

3 5 AIN'T HE GRAND 15 66.3 0:11.21 0:22.96 [10] 0:11.65 [7] 3.3L 0:34.17 +7

Mark Zahra 600m 600m (0:11.31) (0:11.65)

4 9 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 1 64.6 0:11.21 0:23.27 [5] 0:11.80 [6] 3.4L 0:34.48 -3

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:11.47) (0:11.80)

5 13 ZOE'S PROMISE 5 64.6 0:11.52 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.00 [5] 4.2L 0:35.29 -3

Tim Clark Overall 600m (0:11.77) (0:12.00)

6 1 THE VOWELS 13 65.1 0:11.43 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.09 [4] 4.7L 0:35.38 +5

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:11.68) (0:12.09)

7 10 MADAME ODETTE 4 64.5 0:11.56 0:23.57 [8] 0:11.91 [9] 6.7L 0:35.13 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.66) (0:11.91)

8 2 TAPILDOODLEDO 7 64.3 0:11.30 0:23.25 [13] 0:11.76 [11] 6.9L 0:34.55 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.49) (0:11.76)

9 4 SACRED MISSION 8 65.8 0:11.55 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.54 [3] 7L 0:36.06 -2

Craig Williams Overall 600m (0:11.97) (0:12.54)

10 7 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 11 64.9 0:11.39 0:23.33 [11] 0:11.85 [10] 7.1L 0:34.72 +5

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:11.48) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Tyresa (#11), Buillt (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB WAVE - 1800m

06 January 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.29
(0:11.69)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 OLD SONG 6 64.5 0:11.57 0:23.52 [12] 0:11.95 [12] 8.4L 0:35.13 +9

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.95)

12 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 12 65.4 0:11.61 0:24.13 [6] 0:12.37 [8] 8.9L 0:35.74 +3

Sean Cormack 1600m 600m (0:11.76) (0:12.37)

13 8 IVANOV 10 65.8 0:11.73 0:25.71 [9] 0:13.53 [13] 18.9L 0:37.53 +4

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:12.18) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Tyresa (#11), Buillt (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Fillies & Mares
Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.76
(0:07.25)

1:07.51
(0:10.97)

0:56.54
(0:11.22)

0:45.32
(0:11.43)

0:33.89
(0:11.30)

0:22.59
(0:11.23)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 JUNQUEIRA 7 67.8 0:07.71 1:14.76 [1] 1:07.05 [9] 0:56.16 [7] 0:44.79 [8] 0:33.38 [8] 0:22.11 [8] 0:33.38

Craig Williams 400m Overall (0:07.71) (0:10.89) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:10.88)

2 17 CHILLI FILLY 2 66.3 0:07.43 1:15.07 [2] 1:07.64 [4] 0:56.65 [4] 0:45.23 [6] 0:33.94 [4] 0:22.73 [4] 0:33.94 -1

Tim Clark 1200m Overall (0:07.43) (0:10.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.21) (0:11.11)

3 4 MAID TO FIT 5 67.0 0:07.40 1:15.12 [3] 1:07.72 [2] 0:56.66 [6] 0:45.40 [5] 0:33.96 [6] 0:22.79 [3] 0:33.96 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.40) (0:11.06) (0:11.26) (0:11.44) (0:11.17) (0:11.07)

4 3 HEROIC MISS 19 67.3 0:07.25 1:15.31 [4] 1:08.06 [1] 0:57.09 [1] 0:45.87 [1] 0:34.44 [1] 0:23.10 [2] 0:34.44 -7

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:07.25) (0:10.97) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.34)

5 12 LATAKIA 18 70.0 0:07.75 1:15.33 [5] 1:07.58 [10] 0:57.06 [2] 0:45.83 [2] 0:34.43 [2] 0:23.16 [1] 0:34.43 -3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:10.52) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.34)

6 10 ESSEFFNINETY 1 65.9 0:07.52 1:15.36 [6] 1:07.84 [5] 0:56.69 [8] 0:45.44 [7] 0:34.03 [7] 0:22.81 [7] 0:34.03 -7

Jamie Kah 1200m Overall (0:07.52) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.41) (0:11.22) (0:11.08)

7 7 HELLAVADANCER 6 67.1 0:07.42 1:15.44 [7] 1:08.02 [3] 0:57.12 [3] 0:45.77 [4] 0:34.29 [5] 0:22.95 [6] 0:34.29 -4

Mark Zahra 1200m Overall (0:07.42) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.34) (0:11.13)

8 16 VEANDECHANCE 9 66.8 0:07.85 1:15.45 [8] 1:07.60 [14] 0:56.37 [14] 0:45.03 [12] 0:33.66 [12] 0:22.42 [10] 0:33.66 -5

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.24) (0:10.98)

9 1 EN POINTE 3 67.1 0:07.76 1:15.49 [9] 1:07.73 [11] 0:56.66 [10] 0:45.20 [11] 0:33.93 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:33.93 -7

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:07.76) (0:11.07) (0:11.46) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.16)

10 2 FAIRWAY STAR 4 65.6 0:07.67 1:15.79 [10] 1:08.12 [7] 0:56.90 [11] 0:45.54 [9] 0:34.12 [10] 0:22.75 [11] 0:34.12 -3

Joshua Parr 400m Overall (0:07.67) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:11.25)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Fillies & Mares
Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.76
(0:07.25)

1:07.51
(0:10.97)

0:56.54
(0:11.22)

0:45.32
(0:11.43)

0:33.89
(0:11.30)

0:22.59
(0:11.23)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SUNSET DREAMING 16 65.9 0:07.87 1:15.79 [11] 1:07.92 [15] 0:56.61 [16] 0:45.04 [16] 0:33.60 [16] 0:22.52 [14] 0:33.60 -4

Harry Coffey 600m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.31) (0:11.57) (0:11.44) (0:11.08) (0:11.15)

12 9 TSARINA SOPHIA 13 67.4 0:07.84 1:15.79 [12] 1:07.95 [13] 0:56.90 [12] 0:45.36 [13] 0:33.90 [13] 0:22.54 [13] 0:33.90 +2

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:11.36) (0:11.13)

13 13 MISSION OF LOVE 12 67.3 0:08.04 1:16.04 [13] 1:08.00 [17] 0:56.92 [15] 0:45.40 [15] 0:33.93 [15] 0:22.53 [16] 0:33.93 -5

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.08) (0:11.52) (0:11.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.16)

14 6 EXTESSIVE 14 66.4 0:07.77 1:16.05 [14] 1:08.28 [12] 0:56.98 [13] 0:45.51 [14] 0:33.99 [14] 0:22.74 [15] 0:33.99 +4

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:07.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.25) (0:11.10)

15 5 SIZZLING GAL 17 66.8 0:07.92 1:16.40 [15] 1:08.48 [16] 0:56.98 [18] 0:45.57 [17] 0:34.14 [17] 0:22.87 [18] 0:34.14 +1

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.50) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.27) (0:11.17)

16 14 SHE MINE 10 68.2 0:07.65 1:16.49 [16] 1:08.84 [6] 0:58.05 [5] 0:46.88 [3] 0:35.53 [3] 0:24.06 [5] 0:35.53 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:07.65) (0:10.79) (0:11.17) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.77)

17 8 MENARI MAGIC 15 66.7 0:08.09 1:16.81 [17] 1:08.72 [18] 0:57.50 [17] 0:45.97 [18] 0:34.54 [18] 0:23.30 [17] 0:34.54 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.31)

18 19 SHOTGUN DIVA 8 66.7 0:07.69 1:18.05 [18] 1:10.36 [8] 0:59.24 [9] 0:47.77 [10] 0:36.35 [11] 0:24.92 [12] 0:36.35 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:07.69) (0:11.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.43) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Fillies & Mares
Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 JUNQUEIRA 7 67.8 0:07.71 0:11.23 [4] 1:14.76 0:33.38

Craig Williams 400m Overall (0:11.23)

2 17 CHILLI FILLY 2 66.3 0:07.43 0:11.62 [2] 1.8L 0:33.94 -1

Tim Clark 1200m Overall (0:11.62)

3 4 MAID TO FIT 5 67.0 0:07.40 0:11.72 [1] 2L 0:33.96 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.72)

4 3 HEROIC MISS 19 67.3 0:07.25 0:11.76 [5] 3L 0:34.44 -7

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.76)

5 12 LATAKIA 18 70.0 0:07.75 0:11.82 [3] 3.2L 0:34.43 -3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.82)

6 10 ESSEFFNINETY 1 65.9 0:07.52 0:11.73 [7] 3.3L 0:34.03 -7

Jamie Kah 1200m Overall (0:11.73)

7 7 HELLAVADANCER 6 67.1 0:07.42 0:11.82 [6] 3.7L 0:34.29 -4

Mark Zahra 1200m Overall (0:11.82)

8 16 VEANDECHANCE 9 66.8 0:07.85 0:11.44 [9] 3.8L 0:33.66 -5

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.44)

9 1 EN POINTE 3 67.1 0:07.76 0:11.56 [8] 4L 0:33.93 -7

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:11.56)

10 2 FAIRWAY STAR 4 65.6 0:07.67 0:11.50 [11] 5.5L 0:34.12 -3

Joshua Parr 400m Overall (0:11.50)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Fillies & Mares
Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SUNSET DREAMING 16 65.9 0:07.87 0:11.37 [14] 5.6L 0:33.60 -4

Harry Coffey 600m Overall (0:11.37)

12 9 TSARINA SOPHIA 13 67.4 0:07.84 0:11.41 [12] 5.7L 0:33.90 +2

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:11.41)

13 13 MISSION OF LOVE 12 67.3 0:08.04 0:11.37 [15] 7L 0:33.93 -5

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:11.37)

14 6 EXTESSIVE 14 66.4 0:07.77 0:11.64 [13] 7.1L 0:33.99 +4

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:11.64)

15 5 SIZZLING GAL 17 66.8 0:07.92 0:11.70 [16] 9.1L 0:34.14 +1

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:11.70)

16 14 SHE MINE 10 68.2 0:07.65 0:12.29 [10] 9.6L 0:35.53 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

17 8 MENARI MAGIC 15 66.7 0:08.09 0:11.99 [17] 11.4L 0:34.54 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.99)

18 19 SHOTGUN DIVA 8 66.7 0:07.69 0:13.13 [18] 18.7L 0:36.35 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:13.13)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  18:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Colts, Geldings &
Entires Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.88
(0:06.83)

1:07.05
(0:10.65)

0:56.40
(0:10.50)

0:45.90
(0:11.01)

0:34.89
(0:11.32)

0:23.57
(0:11.54)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 LAVISH EMPIRE 3 69.6 0:07.43 1:13.88 [1] 1:06.45 [13] 0:55.28 [14] 0:44.65 [12] 0:33.47 [12] 0:22.21 [12] 0:33.47

Joshua Parr 1000m Overall (0:07.43) (0:11.17) (0:10.63) (0:11.18) (0:11.26) (0:11.02)

2 2 STANDING ORDER 22 67.7 0:07.06 1:13.95 [2] 1:06.89 [6] 0:55.95 [8] 0:45.06 [8] 0:34.00 [7] 0:22.84 [7] 0:34.00 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:07.06) (0:10.94) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.16) (0:11.33)

3 15 MERIDIUS 18 68.0 0:07.34 1:14.12 [3] 1:06.78 [12] 0:55.81 [11] 0:44.93 [11] 0:33.73 [11] 0:22.60 [11] 0:33.73 +1

Jamie Kah 1200m Overall (0:07.34) (0:10.97) (0:10.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.13) (0:11.29)

4 16 THE KING 6 69.4 0:06.83 1:14.20 [4] 1:07.37 [1] 0:56.72 [1] 0:46.22 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.89 [1] 0:35.21 -4

Mark Zahra 1000m Overall (0:06.83) (0:10.65) (0:10.50) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.54)

5 14 LET'S GO BRO 9 68.3 0:06.88 1:14.22 [5] 1:07.34 [4] 0:56.63 [4] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:34.86 -6

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:06.88) (0:10.71) (0:10.70) (0:11.07) (0:11.24) (0:11.46)

6 3 CORFE CASTLE 19 67.8 0:07.19 1:14.24 [6] 1:07.05 [10] 0:56.21 [9] 0:45.17 [10] 0:34.01 [10] 0:22.80 [10] 0:34.01 +2

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:07.19) (0:10.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.26)

7 7 STORM THE FORTRESS 10 68.2 0:07.15 1:14.28 [7] 1:07.13 [9] 0:56.13 [10] 0:45.32 [9] 0:34.24 [9] 0:23.12 [8] 0:34.24 -5

Michael Rodd 1200m Overall (0:07.15) (0:11.00) (0:10.81) (0:11.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.41)

8 1 BAROQUE ROAD 11 69.1 0:06.88 1:14.30 [8] 1:07.42 [3] 0:56.59 [5] 0:45.74 [5] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.45 [5] 0:34.63 +1

Jamie Mott 1200m Overall (0:06.88) (0:10.83) (0:10.85) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.35)

9 8 WARBY 13 68.6 0:07.62 1:14.38 [9] 1:06.76 [17] 0:55.54 [16] 0:44.75 [17] 0:33.53 [17] 0:22.44 [16] 0:33.53 +2

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:07.62) (0:11.22) (0:10.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.15)

10 11 DAYTONA 8 67.8 0:07.60 1:14.45 [10] 1:06.85 [16] 0:55.61 [17] 0:44.82 [16] 0:33.66 [15] 0:22.55 [15] 0:33.66 -6

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:07.60) (0:11.24) (0:10.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.08)

Scratched: Wealthy Investor (#22), Last Chance Saloon (#19), Helluva Barty (#4), Atlantic Ocean (#9), Deep Respect (#18), Mr Rock It (#20)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Colts, Geldings &
Entires Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.88
(0:06.83)

1:07.05
(0:10.65)

0:56.40
(0:10.50)

0:45.90
(0:11.01)

0:34.89
(0:11.32)

0:23.57
(0:11.54)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BOOM SHOT 23 67.8 0:07.51 1:14.68 [11] 1:07.17 [14] 0:56.12 [13] 0:45.28 [14] 0:34.00 [14] 0:22.96 [13] 0:34.00 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:07.51) (0:11.05) (0:10.84) (0:11.28) (0:11.04) (0:11.33)

12 6 SILENTSAR 21 69.4 0:06.83 1:14.77 [12] 1:07.94 [2] 0:57.28 [2] 0:46.43 [4] 0:35.30 [4] 0:24.00 [4] 0:35.30 -1

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:06.83) (0:10.66) (0:10.85) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:11.74)

13 17 TORQUE I TEE 1 69.7 0:07.14 1:14.89 [13] 1:07.75 [8] 0:57.01 [7] 0:46.13 [6] 0:35.08 [6] 0:23.97 [6] 0:35.08 -4

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:07.14) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.05) (0:11.11) (0:11.54)

14 21 TARPS 12 70.7 0:07.09 1:14.96 [14] 1:07.87 [7] 0:57.39 [3] 0:46.84 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:24.43 [2] 0:35.80 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:07.09) (0:10.48) (0:10.55) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.82)

15 23 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 2 68.3 0:07.02 1:15.07 [15] 1:08.05 [5] 0:57.22 [6] 0:46.29 [7] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.73 [9] 0:35.05 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:07.02) (0:10.83) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.59)

16 12 JOHN RAMBO 14 68.5 0:07.59 1:15.12 [16] 1:07.53 [15] 0:56.33 [15] 0:45.50 [15] 0:34.28 [16] 0:22.97 [17] 0:34.28 +8

Harry Coffey 1000m Overall (0:07.59) (0:11.20) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.21)

17 5 SHA OF GOMER 20 69.4 0:07.23 1:15.33 [17] 1:08.10 [11] 0:56.78 [12] 0:46.04 [13] 0:34.70 [13] 0:23.60 [14] 0:34.70 +1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:07.23) (0:11.32) (0:10.74) (0:11.34) (0:11.10) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Wealthy Investor (#22), Last Chance Saloon (#19), Helluva Barty (#4), Atlantic Ocean (#9), Deep Respect (#18), Mr Rock It (#20)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Colts, Geldings &
Entires Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 LAVISH EMPIRE 3 69.6 0:07.43 0:11.19 [9] 1:13.88 0:33.47

Joshua Parr 1000m Overall (0:11.19)

2 2 STANDING ORDER 22 67.7 0:07.06 0:11.51 [5] 0.3L 0:34.00 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:11.51)

3 15 MERIDIUS 18 68.0 0:07.34 0:11.31 [11] 1.3L 0:33.73 +1

Jamie Kah 1200m Overall (0:11.31)

4 16 THE KING 6 69.4 0:06.83 0:12.35 [1] 1.7L 0:35.21 -4

Mark Zahra 1000m Overall (0:12.35)

5 14 LET'S GO BRO 9 68.3 0:06.88 0:12.16 [2] 1.8L 0:34.86 -6

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:12.16)

6 3 CORFE CASTLE 19 67.8 0:07.19 0:11.54 [10] 1.9L 0:34.01 +2

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:11.54)

7 7 STORM THE FORTRESS 10 68.2 0:07.15 0:11.71 [8] 2.1L 0:34.24 -5

Michael Rodd 1200m Overall (0:11.71)

8 1 BAROQUE ROAD 11 69.1 0:06.88 0:12.10 [3] 2.2L 0:34.63 +1

Jamie Mott 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

9 8 WARBY 13 68.6 0:07.62 0:11.29 [15] 2.6L 0:33.53 +2

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:11.29)

10 11 DAYTONA 8 67.8 0:07.60 0:11.47 [13] 2.9L 0:33.66 -6

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:11.47)

Scratched: Wealthy Investor (#22), Last Chance Saloon (#19), Helluva Barty (#4), Atlantic Ocean (#9), Deep Respect (#18), Mr Rock It (#20)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS RISING STARS 3YO & 4YO Colts, Geldings &
Entires Class 4 Plate - 1300m

06 January 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BOOM SHOT 23 67.8 0:07.51 0:11.63 [14] 4.2L 0:34.00 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:11.63)

12 6 SILENTSAR 21 69.4 0:06.83 0:12.26 [7] 4.7L 0:35.30 -1

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:12.26)

13 17 TORQUE I TEE 1 69.7 0:07.14 0:12.43 [6] 5.2L 0:35.08 -4

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

14 21 TARPS 12 70.7 0:07.09 0:12.61 [4] 5.5L 0:35.80 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:12.61)

15 23 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 2 68.3 0:07.02 0:12.14 [12] 6L 0:35.05 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

16 12 JOHN RAMBO 14 68.5 0:07.59 0:11.76 [17] 6.2L 0:34.28 +8

Harry Coffey 1000m Overall (0:11.76)

17 5 SHA OF GOMER 20 69.4 0:07.23 0:12.21 [16] 7.5L 0:34.70 +1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:12.21)

Scratched: Wealthy Investor (#22), Last Chance Saloon (#19), Helluva Barty (#4), Atlantic Ocean (#9), Deep Respect (#18), Mr Rock It (#20)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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